
ACE DENTAL

280

232

236

200

208

260

250

723715360300 719

212

226

NOT A PART

LAKEPOINTE 

FAMILY MEDICINE

ACADEMY & 

DALLAS GOLF

110
100

LEASED BY: MANAGED BY:

GNISSORC ENWOT ETNIOPEKAL 
NALP ETIS 

Hebron Pkwy & Lakepointe Dr.
Lewisville, TX

09.03.2024

PYLON SIGN #2

PYLON SIGN #3

PYLON SIGN #6

PYLON SIGN #8

PYLON SIGN #1

TENANT SF UNIT

AVAILABLE 2,750 100

EIFFEL WAFFLE 2,027 110

CRUMBL COOKIES 1,806 120

SPECTRUM 3,511 130

HOKKAIDO RAMEN & SUSHI 3,300 200

PANTHER CANNA 1,207 208

FLOCKA FADEZ BARBER SHOP 1,509 212

ACE DENTAL 1,360 216

LAKEPOINTE FAMILY MEDICINE 2,897 220

AVAILABLE 1,200 226

AVAILABLE 4,167 232

AVAILABLE 2,244 236

ACADEMY & DALLAS GOLF 2,567 242

AVAILABLE 1,200 250

AVAILABLE 5,525 260

AAA TEXAS 3,658 270

AVAILABLE 1,885 280

THE VIBE HEALTHY BAR & LOUNGE 2,485 290

STEADFAST FITNESS & PERFORMANCE 5,592 360

AVAILABLE 33,862 715

ABSOLUTE RECOMP 30,117 719

DICK’S SPORTING GOODS 49,224 723

RAINBOW SHOPS 15,000 735

AVAILABLE
33,862 SF

AVAILABLE
14,000 SF

ASPEN DENTAL 3,750 100A

100A

735

AVAILABLE 14,000 300

[coming soon]

THE VIBE

HEALTHY 

BAR & LOUNGE 


