

TENANT	SF	UNIT
AVAILABLE	2,750	100
ASPEN DENTAL	3,750	100A
EIFFEL WAFFLE	2,027	110
CRUMBL COOKIES	1,806	120
SPECTRUM	3,511	130
HOKKAIDO RAMEN & SUSHI	3,300	200
PANTHER CANNA	1,207	208
FLOCKA FADEZ BARBER SHOP	1,509	212
ACE DENTAL	1,360	216
LAKEPOINTE FAMILY MEDICINE	2,897	220
AVAILABLE	1,200	226
AVAILABLE	4,167	232
AVAILABLE	2,244	236
ACADEMY & DALLAS GOLF	2,567	242
AVAILABLE	1,200	250
AVAILABLE	5,525	260
AAA TEXAS	3,658	270
AVAILABLE	1,885	280
THE VIBE HEALTHY BAR & LOUNGE	2,485	290
AVAILABLE	14,000	300
STEADFAST FITNESS & PERFORMANCE	5,592	360
AVAILABLE	33,862	715
ABSOLUTE RECOMP	30,117	719
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS	49,224	723
RAINBOW SHOPS	15,000	735



LEASED BY:
 THE **retail** CONNECTION

MANAGED BY:
 THE **retail** CONNECTION
 CONNECTED MANAGEMENT SERVICES

LAKEPOINTE TOWNE CROSSING

SITE PLAN

Hebron Pkwy & Lakepointe Dr.
 Lewisville, TX
 09.03.2024